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CRANKCASE CP
CRANK CASE UN
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CRANK CASE
CYLINDER LINER
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OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING
B.BEARING X600250190
DOWEL PIN

OIL SEAL
MAINBEARING COVER AY
MAINBEARING COVER CP
MAIN BEARING COVER
GOVERNOR GEAR SHAFT
OIL SEAL

BALL BEARING
B.BEARING X600250190
N_GOVERNOR GEAR CP
GOVERNOR GEAR
N_FLYWEIGHT
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GOVERNOR SLEEVE
OIL GAUGE CP

OIL GAUGE
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CYLINDER HEAD CP
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INTAKE VALVE SEAT
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STUD

GASKET (HEAD)
GASKET (BEARING COV)
PLUG

GASKET

ROCKER COVER
BREATHER PLATE CP
BREATHER PLATE

LEAF VALVE

RETAINER PLATE

OIL SHELTER PLATE 1
OIL SHELTER PLATE 2
RIVET

BREATHER COVER CP
BREATHER COVER

PIPE

GASKET(ROCKER COVER)
GASKET(BREATHER CVR)
RUBBER PIPE

DOWEL PIN

BOLT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT
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CRANKSHAFT CP
CRANKSHAFT

CRANK SHAFT D.
CRANK SHAFT DH.
CRANKSHAFT GEAR
CRANK SHAFT GEAR.
CONNECTING ROD AY
CONNECTING ROD CP
CONECTING ROD
CONNECTING ROD BOLT
PISTON PIN

PISTON
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TOP RING
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OIL RING

B
&

=]

—_— e e e N = e e e e e e e el =l =S NDR DR OON =N e em N = = e e el e = NN = =N
R I R s
ZZ2Z2ZZZ2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2<XKZXKKXKZ2ZZZ<KKXKXKXKXKKZ2Z<KZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2=2<22<X<<2

REt £E FtRHE

20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20110119
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019
20071019

#®TH

20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
99991231
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119
20110119

e

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
01
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

EH172D42180.xIsx 2/6



HnES

EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180
EH172D42180

POS LINE LV HRES

210
220
220
220
290
290
290
290
290
290
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
310
310
310
310
310
310
310

CONIRRW= =22 SOTRWONDWN

NNNPNWWNDNDNDNPNDNPNNPNNDNNNDNNONOWOWWLWWWWPRWN===DNDNNMNNMNNMNNNDNNDDN

0565160010
0230250110
0230250120
0230250130
0180140020
0200150050
0323030010
0320050150
0200080050
0011308160
269C00180G
269C01140G
NNNAOO010G
2533170111
2533170113
2533170014
2273640113
2273870103
2273860123
0031522000
0051904100
2393330113
2393330105
2693340103
2693350103
2533360103
2693370103
13210KA031
2693530103
2693600213
2693600223
2693580103
2693580203
0170060090
2693650103
2693010101
2533420111
0901081230
2533420113
2533520103
2693480103
2363700101

&R &n 4 R

CLIP

SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

FLANGE NUT
WASHER
WOODRUFF KEY
KEY

WASHER

BOLT & WASHER AY
N_YA%5922?
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CAMSHAFT CP
CAMSHAFT
CAMSHAFT.
RELEASE LEVER
RETURN SPRING
PIN (SPRING)
SNAPRING (OUTER)
SPRING PIN
TAPPET

TAPPET

INTAKE VALVE
EXHAUST VALVE
VALVE SPRING
SPRING RETAINER
COLLET-VALVE
PUSH ROD
ROCKER ARM
ROCKER ARM
BOLT (PIVOT)
BOLT (PIVOT)

NUT

GUIDE PLATE
MUFFLER CP
MUFFLER COVER
BLACK

MUFFLER COVER
GASKET(MUFFLER)
EXHAUST PIPE COVER
DEFLECTOR CP
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BLACK

DEFLECTOR UN

NUT

NUT

TAPPING BOLT
FLANGE BOLT
TAPPING BOLT
TAPPING SCREW
INTAKE PIPE CP
INTAKE PIPE

STUD
GASKET(INSULATOR)
AIR CLEANER AY
INSULATOR

GASKET 3(INSULATOR)
GASKET (INSULATOR)
FLANGE BOLT
FLANGE NUT
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N_¥3%% YBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
GOVERNOR LEVER
GOVERNOR SHAFT CP
GOVERNOR SHAFT
CLIP

GOVERNOR SPRING
GOVERNOR ROD AY
GOVERNOR ROD
GOVERNOR ROD
ROD SPRING

SPEED CONTROL AY
SPEED CONTROL CP
SPEED CONTROL UN
SPEED CONTROL
LEVER(LOW SET)
KNOB

STOP PLATE
SCREW,PANHEAD
IDLE SET SPRING
SPRING WASHER
CLIP

SCREW

NUT
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BOLT AND WASHER AY
NUT

WASHER

FLANGE BOLT

WASHER
COOLING,STARTING GR
N_¥3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
BLOWER HOUSING CP
BLOWER HOUSING CP 2
ROBIN YELLOW
BLOWER HOUSING UN
LABEL(MODEL)
LABEL(ENGINE NAME)
LABEL(LEMA)

N_RECOIL STARTER AY
RECOIL STARTER AY
BLACK

LABEL(TRADE MARK)
HEAD COVER

FLANGE BOLT

FLANGE BOLT
N_¥39%YYFUEL LUBRICANT GROUP
N_»3%%YYBUHIN KOUSEI NASHI
FUEL TANK AY

FUEL TANK CP

ROBIN YELLOW

FUEL TANK UN
LABEL(CAUTION)

FUEL TANK CAP CP
FUEL FILTER

FUEL STRAINER AY
FUEL PIPE CP

RUBBER PIPE

HOSE CLAMP
N_CARBURETOR AY
NUT AND WASHER AY
FLANGE BOLT
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N_MAGNETO AY
MAGNETO AY
FLYWHEEL CP
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